
11-14’s SUMMER TERM 
2024

King’s Arms Youth 
Midweek

Wed 17th Apr

Wed 24th Apr

Wed 1st May

Wed 8th May

Wed 15th May

Tue 21st May

HALF TERM

Wed 5th June

Wed 12th June

Tue 18th June

Wed 26th June

Wed 3rd July

Wed 10th July

Fri 19th July

Social  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Years 7 & 8 DG-  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Year 9s DG-  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Worship night  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Social  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Prayer and Pursuit 7:45-9:15 @KH

HALF TERM

Years 7 & 8 DG-  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Year 9s DG-  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Prayer and Pursuit 7:45-9:15 @KH

Social  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Years 7 & 8 DG-  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Year 9s DG-  7:15-8:45 @ KH

Social    Box End Water Park

More info contact:  Lauren: lauren.wilthew@kingsarms.org
      


